
Breakfast
Thai Spicy Chicken 
Loco Moco
Waffles
Rolex 
Breakfast Burrito 
Breakfast Sandwich 

$7.00
$7.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

Street Food  Mash-Up
Adobo or Mole Fries
Lumpia
Deep Fried Dumplings
Elotes
Pastelitos
Sambusa

$8.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$1.75

Cultural Hot Plate Special 
Rotates Monthly 
Small
Large

$3.00
$5.00

Lunch
Sandwich Combo
Chicken Sandwich 
Chicken Adobo 
Spinach & Arugula Salad 
Carne Asada Tacos 

$6.00
$5.00
$3 / $5
$3 / $6
$1.25 each

(Turkey, Veggie or Roast Beef) 

Chicken Adobo

Thai Spicy Chicken Veggie Sandwich

Pastelitos

 Y o u r  s u p p o r t  o f  T h e  N e i g h b o r h o o d  C a f e ,  A  U P A C
S o c i a l  E n t e r p r i s e ,  h e l p s  m a i n t a i n  y o u t h  e m p l o y m e n t

a n d  c r e a t e  n e w  o p p o r t u n i t i e s .  
T h a n k  y o u !   Fried Dumplings

5296 University Ave, Suite A | San Diego, CA 92105

(619) 255-7644 | www.upacnec.org

(Small or Large)

(Small or Large)


