

5296 UNIVERSITY AVE, SUITE A | SAN DIEGO, CA 92105 (619) 255-7644 | WWW.UPACNEC.ORG

BREAKFAST

Thai Spicy Chicken	\$7.00
Loco Moco	\$7.00
Waffles	\$5.00
Rolex	\$4.00
Breakfast Burrito	\$4.00
Breakfast Sandwich	\$4.00

LUNCH

Sandwich Combo (Turkey, Veggie or Roast Beef)	\$6.00
Chicken Sandwich	\$5.00
Chicken Adobo (Small or Large)	\$3 / \$5
Spinach & Arugula Salad (Small or Large)	\$3 / \$6
Carne Asada Tacos	\$1.25 each

STREET FOOD MASH-UP

Adobo or Mole Fries	\$8.00
Lumpia	\$4.00
Deep Fried Dumplings	\$4.00
Elotes	\$3.00
Pastelitos	\$3.00
Sambusa	\$1.75

CULTURAL HOT PLATE SPECIAL

ROTATES MONTHLY

Small	\$3.00
Large	\$5.00

Your support of The Neighborhood Cafe, A UPAC Social Enterprise, helps maintain youth employment and create new opportunities.

Thank you!









